VISUAL COMMUNICATION DESIGN MINOR

2024-2025

MINOR (21 credits)

For students majoring inside the field of art

REQUIREMENTS (21 Credits)
Choose seven from the following lists:

Visual Communication Design Foundation:

ART 1200
@ VCD 3420
@ VCD 3510
@ VCD 3700

Drawing |

Typography

Visual Communication Design II
Visual Communication Design IlI

Breadth of Visual Communication Design:

@ ART 2400
@ ART 2720
@ ART 3180
@ ART 3450
ART 3520
ART 4210
PHT 2600
@ VCD 2120
VCD 2550
@ VCD 3200
@ VCD 3480
@ VCD 3620
@ VCD 4480

Note:

Painting |

Drawing Il - Observational Rendering
Painting Il (acrylic and/or watercolor media)
Digital Drawing/Painting

Contemporary Visual Culture

Selected Topics in Art History (may be repeated)
Intro to Digital Photography
Three-Dimensional Design

Fundamentals of Video Production
Multimedia Design

Visual Narrative

Typography Il

Advanced Visual Communication Design

ART 2110 is required on all visual arts department major checksheets

VCD 2310 is required on all visual arts department major checksheets
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If any courses above have been used to meet a requirement for your major

in the department, please make another selection

MINOR (21 credits)

For students majoring outside the field of art

REQUIREMENTS (15 credits)

ART 1200 Drawing |
ART 2110 Art and Design Fundamentals
@ VCD 2310 Visual Communication Design |
@ VCD 3420 Typography
@ VCD 3510 Visual Communication Design Il
ELECTIVES (6 credits)
Choose two of the following:
@ ART 2400 Painting |
@ ART 2720 Drawing Il - Observational Rendering
@ ART 3180 Painting Il (acrylic and/or watercolor media)
@ ART 3450 Digital Drawing/Painting
ART 3520 Contemporary Visual Culture
ART 4210 Selected Topics in Art History (may be repeated)
PHT 2600 Intro to Digital Photography
@ VCD 2120 Three-Dimensional Design
VCD 2550 Fundamentals of Video Production
@ VCD 3200 Multimedia Design
@ VCD 3700 Visual Communication Design Il|
@ VCD 3480 Visual Narrative
@ VCD 3620 Typography Il
@ VCD 4480 Advanced Visual Communication Design

GRADUATION REQUIREMENTS

To receive a degree, each student must satisfy checksheet requirements, earn 120 credit hours, have a 2.2 GPA in major courses, a 2.0 GPA in minor courses, and a GPA of
2.0 overall. Itis the student's responsibility to work with his/her advisor and monitor progress toward these goals. Some majors and/or minors may have more stringent

guidelines.

* Indicates a course taught by a partner college/university.

@ Indicates a course with prerequisites. Please review catalog for prerequisites.
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